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XII JUEGOS SURAMERICANOS  
CAMPEONATO LEVANTAMIENTO DE PESAS 

ASUNCION-PARAGUAY   01.10.2022-06.10.2022 
WOMEN +87 kg  SNATCH 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      43    AYOVI CABEZAS Lisseth Betzaida           07.08.1998 Ecuador A 108   112   115   115       

2      86    ESPINOSA Yaniuska Isabel                 05.12.1986 Venezuela A 110   113   115   110       

3      69    GELES MORENO Yeinny Norela               06.12.1997 Colombia A 105   110   113   110       

4      17    JUSTINO DE LIMA Taiane                   16.02.2004 Brasil A 100   105   105   100       

5      21    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu Elizabeth        23.11.2004 Chile A 95   100   102   100       

6      26    BATISTA FERNANDEZ Mariadni Malvina       29.05.2002 Panama A 90   90   92   92       

 

XII JUEGOS SURAMERICANOS  
CAMPEONATO LEVANTAMIENTO DE PESAS 

ASUNCION-PARAGUAY   01.10.2022-06.10.2022 
WOMEN +87 kg  C&J 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1      43    AYOVI CABEZAS Lisseth Betzaida           07.08.1998 Ecuador A 138   145   150   150       

2      86    ESPINOSA Yaniuska Isabel                 05.12.1986 Venezuela A 132   135   137   137       

3      17    JUSTINO DE LIMA Taiane                   16.02.2004 Brasil A 130   136   138   136       

4      69    GELES MORENO Yeinny Norela               06.12.1997 Colombia A 130   135   136   136       

5      21    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu Elizabeth        23.11.2004 Chile A 115   120   120   120       

6      26    BATISTA FERNANDEZ Mariadni Malvina       29.05.2002 Panama A 110   112   115   112       

 

NEW RECORDS WORLD SURAMERICANOS 

 RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 150 AYOVI CABEZAS Lisseth Betzaida           05.10.2022    +87   

 

XII JUEGOS SURAMERICANOS  
CAMPEONATO LEVANTAMIENTO DE PESAS 

ASUNCION-PARAGUAY   01.10.2022-06.10.2022 
WOMEN +87 kg  TOTAL 

SENIOR 
 

RANK LOT NAME DOB GROUP GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1      43    AYOVI CABEZAS Lisseth Betzaida           07.08.1998 Ecuador A 115      150      265      

2      86    ESPINOSA Yaniuska Isabel                 05.12.1986 Venezuela A 110      137      247      

3      69    GELES MORENO Yeinny Norela               06.12.1997 Colombia A 110      136      246      

4      17    JUSTINO DE LIMA Taiane                   16.02.2004 Brasil A 100      136      236      

5      21    PAVEZ MIRANDA Arantzazu Elizabeth        23.11.2004 Chile A 100      120      220      

6      26    BATISTA FERNANDEZ Mariadni Malvina       29.05.2002 Panama A 92      112      204      

 

NEW RECORDS WORLD SURAMERICANOS 

 LIFT RESULT NAME DATE SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH SENIOR JUNIOR YOUTH 

1 JERK            150 AYOVI CABEZAS Lisseth Betzaida           05.10.2022    +87   

 

 

 


